Anx B - Work Completion Report

MMRK LLP Name of contractor  |P.Chandini 151- No. site bills reg. l 1173 4

Projectssite Nature of work Scaffolding IDt site bills reg. 123—01-2025

Block no.  [Block-A & Block-B Work done from date |10-12-2024 [

WO no. Work done to date 15-01-2025 J

WOdate | Contractor bill no. |GST bill required? |

SLNo. | Unit/floor no Details of work Qty Units RateID | Rate | Amount

1[Between 2.3 staircase headroom Scaffolding tying & removing for painting work 414.00 [sft SCF116,SCF117 | 4.00 | 1,656
2|Between 4,5 staircase headroom Scaffolding tying & removing for painting work 414.00 [sft SCF116,SCF117 J 4.00 [ 1,656
3|Between 6,7 staircase headroom Scaffolding tying & removing for painting work 414.00 |sft SCF116,SCF117 J 4.00 I 1,656
4|Between 8,9 staircase headroom Scaffolding tying & removing for painting work 414.00 [sft SCF116,SCF117 4.00 I 1,656
5/101,201 west external scaffolding tying & removing for external civil works 852.80 |sft SCF116,SCF117 4.00 lml

Total amount including taxes for work done 10,035
Remarks: ,
Approved by project manager 7 A ] Approved by QS team Approved by Director/E&D team
Sign: ‘ Sign: Sign:
Date: \ Date: Date:

measurement and estimate sheets only if require

Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installationkportﬁn

amount less than 10k any QS team mémber may si

di.e.,




MEASUREMENT SHEET

Company Name: MMRK LLP Approved by: Suresh
Project: GHT Sign:
Work Description : Scaffolding Work start date:|10-12-2024
Contractor: P.Chandini Work end date: [15-01-2025
Prepared By: K.Praveen Date : 23-01-2025
A B C D E=AxBxCxD |F G=Sum of F
S No. Item Head Item Description Length [Width |Height [No's Quantity units | Item Head Total
1|Between 2,3 staircase headroom |Scaffolding tying & removing for painting work|  46.00 1.00 9.00 1.00 414.00 |sft
2|Between 4,5 staircase headroom |Scaffolding tying & removing for painting work|  46.00 1.00 9.00 1.00 414.00 [sft
3[Between 6,7 staircase headroom |[Scaffolding tying & removing for painting work|  46.00 1.00 9.00 1.00 414.00 |sft
4|Between 8.9 staircase headroom |Scaffolding tying & removing for painting work|  46.00 1.00 9.00 1.00 414.00 |sft
scaffolding tying & removing for external civil
5/101,201 west external works 42.64 1.00| 20.00 1.00 852.80 |sft
2508.80




[ESTIMATE SHEET | I [ [ Approved By [
|Company Name: MMRK LLP | | [Suresh | |
Project: /GHT | | | | |
Work Description: |Scaffolding | | | | |
Prepared By Praveen.K l , , l ' j
Bill Date: 123-01-2025 | | | | ]
S No. |Item Head Item Description Quantity | Units | Rate A | Item Head Total lRemarm
1/Between 2,3 staircase headroom_|Scaffolding tying & removing for painting worl  414.00 [sft | 4.00] 1,656.00 | |
2[Between 4,5 staircase headroom Scaffolding tying & removing for painting wor  414.00 [sft | 4.00] 1,656.00] |
3Between 6,7 staircase headroom Scaffolding tying & removing for r painting work  414.00 [sft 4.00] 1,656.00 | | ]
4/Between 8,9 staircase headroom |[Scaffolding tying & removing for painting worl  414.00 [sft 4.00 | 1,656.00 | |
| scaffolding tying & removing for external civil I
5‘ 101,201 west external works 852.80 |sft 4.00 | 3,411.20
{ | | 10,035.20 | ]

[



Labour Charges

P.Chandini
KOWKUR
Hyderabad
Date: 25-01-2025
In favor of ; MMRK LLP
Project/Site: GHT
Location: Kowkur
Type of Work: Scaffolding
Towards : Labour Charges
S.No. Discription Amount
1

Breif discription of work: Towards scaffolding tying & removing
for painting & civil finishing works
Total amount: 10,035.00

4,014.00

Amount in words: Four thousand fourteen rupees only /-

Sign:




In favor

Allowance For Consumables
P.Chandini
KOWKUR

Hyderabad

Date: 25-01-2025

of : MMRK LLP

Project/Site: GHT
Location: Kowkur

Type of Work: Scaffolding

Toward:

Allowance For Consumables

S.No.

Discription

Amount

1

Breif discription of work:Towards scaffolding tying & removing
for painting & civil finishing works
Total amount: 10,035.00

2,007.00

Amount

in Word: Two thousand seven rupees only/-

Sign:




Allowance For Equipment

P.Chandini
KOWKUR
Hyderabad
Date: 25-01-2025

In favor of : MMRK LLP
Project/Site: GHT
Location: Kowkur
Type of Work: Scaffolding
Towards : Allowance For Equipment

Breif discription of work: Towards scaffolding tying &
removing for painting & civil finishing works
Total amount: 10,035.00

4,014.00

Amount in Word: Four thousand fourteen rupees only /-

Sign:





{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

